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Ras Al Khaimah in

Tourism

Source: Ras Al Khaimah Chamber of Commerce & Industry Source: Ras Al Khaimah Tourism Development Authority

Certificates of OriginForeign Trade
(in AED)

Value of Trade Balance

Source: Ras Al Khaimah Customs Department

Passengers Movements at 

RAK International Airport

Source: Ras Al Khaimah International Airport

Ships & Cargo Movement at 

Saqr Port

Source: Saqr Seaport Authority – Ras Al Khaimah

Number of Ships Out

Users of Public Transport

Source: Ras Al Khaimah Transport Authority

Number of Certificates of Origin

Value of Exported goods

Source: Ras Al Khaimah Statistics Center

Real Estate Transactions

Mortgages Value

Waiver Market Value

(in AED)

Real Estate Transactions

Source: Ras Al Khaimah Municipality

Building Permits

Source: RAK International Corporate Centre

International Companies 

Registrations

Monthly New Incorporations

Year-to-date New Incorporations

Total of

RAKEZ - Licenses up to

No. of Customers 

Employees
No. of 

Licenses

Commercial & others

Source: Ras Al Khaimah Economic Zone

DED - Licenses up to 

New LicensesRenewed Licenses

Source: Dep. Of Economic Development – Ras Al Khaimah

Births and Deaths Marriage and Divorce

Source: Courts Department – Ras Al KhaimahSource: Ras Al Khaimah Medical District

Live Births

Deaths

Marriage

Divorce

No. of Arrivals

No. of Departures

No. of Transit

Imports million

Exports million

Re- Exports million

Average Length of Stay (No. of nights)

Total ArrivalsTotal Guest Nights

Total Available RoomsTotal Room Nights

Quantity of Loaded Goods

Tons

Quantity of Unloaded Goods

Tons

Industrial

No. of passengers by taxis

No. of passengers (Intercity)

Source: Ras Al Khaimah Municipality

No. of Modification and 

Adjustment Permits

No. of Final New 

Building Permits

92 888389 600

233 151164 376

4.19

2 476

755.5

1 222.3

388.8

24 308

21 547

5 885

million

million

132

199

255

36

57

38

3 585 415

612 44 518

35 33726 182

112

shareholders from 166

different Nationalities.

No. of public transport users 

(intracity)

Number of Ships in

620 451

307

50 322

855.6

22 232

2024

173.2

Consumer Price Index

%

%

(2021 = 100)

105.9

million

Consumer Piece Index for March

Change Rate ( February 2024 / March 2024)

Change Rate ( March 2023 / March 2024)
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